WEB
04/2020
Heat treated steel
G
30 20
ØA ØB ØC ØD
50
G
- �Ground spur gear, precision
JIS B1702 grade 3
- �Pressure angle 20°
- �M�aterial:
steel S45C
- �Tooth surfaces induction
hardened
- �Surface hardness 48-53HRC
- �Datum reference surface for
teeth grinding: bore
Module
3.0
Ground spur gear
GG3-14 14 42 48 34 16 0,10-0,20 0,51 173,28 F
GG3-15 15 45 51 36 16 0,10-0,20 0,58 176,03 F
GG3-16 16 48 54 38 16 0,10-0,20 0,66 183,24 F
GG3-17 17 51 57 37 16 0,12-0,22 0,57 189,60 F
GG3-18 18 54 60 40 16 0,12-0,22 0,80 199,94 F
GG3-19 19 57 63 45 16 0,12-0,22 0,77 212,71 F
GG3-20 20 60 66 50 20 0,12-0,22 0,98 222,33 F
GG3-21 21 63 69 52 20 0,12-0,22 0,94 236,68 F
GG3-22 22 66 72 54 20 0,12-0,22 1,20 243,40 F
GG3-23 23 69 75 56 20 0,12-0,22 1,10 257,75 F
Dimensions in mm
 Part number
Z
Teeth
ØP
PCD
ØD
Outside
ØM
Boss
ØA
Bore
Backlash
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Price each
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -20% On request
WEB
04/2020
Dimensions in mm
GG3-24 24 72 78 58 20 0,12-0,22 1,40 263,31 F
GG3-25 25 75 81 60 20 0,12-0,22 1,50 275,27 F
GG3-26 26 78 84 62 20 0,12-0,22 1,50 294,86 F
GG3-27 27 81 87 65 20 0,12-0,22 1,60 300,34 F
GG3-28 28 84 90 70 20 0,12-0,22 2,00 313,94 F
GG3-29 29 87 93 70 20 0,12-0,22 1,90 322,75 F
GG3-30 30 90 96 75 25 0,12-0,22 2,20 339,88 F
GG3-32 32 96 102 75 25 0,12-0,22 2,40 368,15 F
GG3-34 34 102 108 75 25 0,14-0,24 2,40 401,64 F
GG3-35 35 105 111 80 25 0,14-0,24 2,90 408,40 F
GG3-36 36 108 114 80 25 0,14-0,24 3,00 417,56 F
GG3-38 38 114 120 80 25 0,14-0,24 3,00 449,08 F
GG3-40 40 120 126 80 25 0,14-0,24 3,50 472,98 F
GG3-42 42 126 132 80 25 0,14-0,24 3,50 506,80 F
GG3-44 44 132 138 80 25 0,14-0,24 3,80 523,56 F
GG3-45 45 135 141 80 25 0,14-0,24 4,20 546,65 F
GG3-48 48 144 150 85 25 0,14-0,24 5,30 600,93 F
GG3-50 50 150 156 85 30 0,14-0,24 5,60 620,41 F
GG3-55 55 165 171 90 30 0,14-0,24 5,90 749,91 F
GG3-56 56 168 174 90 30 0,14-0,24 6,00 756,75 F
GG3-60 60 180 186 100 30 0,14-0,24 7,40 813,71 F
GG3-70 70 210 216 100 30 0,14-0,24 9,10 1 015,39 F
GG3-75 75 225 231 100 30 0,14-0,24 10,30 1 140,48 F
GG3-80 80 240 246 100 30 0,14-0,24 11,60 1 252,90 F
 Part number
Z
Teeth
ØP